
Overall

Place Bib #  First Name Last Name  Sex Grade  Age  Chip Time

1 269 Jack Slagle M Runner 37  00:18:04.52

2 232 Jackson Higgins M Middle School 14  00:20:03.40

3 246 Jason Linzi M Runner 41  00:21:17.52

4 10 Brian Fuller M Runner 35  00:22:15.60

5 23 Kimberley Lingler F Runner 39  00:22:19.49

6 288 Jackson Moore M 5 11  00:22:47.87

7 33 Cody Egeland M Middle School 12  00:22:49.73

8 253 JANIE MENA F Runner 34  00:23:32.34

9 70 Ben Posey M 5 11  00:24:13.52

10 74 Chase Assenmacher M 3 9  00:24:59.73

11 164 jamiris merritt1 F Runner 30  00:25:03.36

12 784 Peter Zangardi M Runner 49  00:25:15.82

13 8 Rory Simpson M 5 11  00:25:31.26

14 254 Braeden Mills M 5 10  00:25:34.30

15 290 James Titus M 4 9  00:25:47.79

16 227 Mary Haney F Middle School 13  00:26:11.71

17 252 Tim McDonald M Runner 48  00:26:14.11

18 226 Lena Greer F Runner 37  00:26:14.89

19 26 Annmarie Horne F Runner 39  00:26:18.25

20 73 Jake English M Middle School 14  00:26:24.62

21 242 Jason Lake M Runner 40  00:26:24.86

22 201 Candice Addison F Runner 39  00:27:01.30

23 49 Ashley George F Runner 39  00:27:13.24

24 66 Lindsay Trainum F Runner 30  00:27:14.29

25 13 Robyn O'Hora F Runner 35  00:27:38.62

26 221 Lauren Garber F Runner 36  00:28:00.56

27 283 Nathan Root M 2 7  00:28:02.08

28 64 Chase Matheny M Middle School 11  00:28:19.67

29 202 Jenna Autry F 5 11  00:28:30.16

30 16 Vincent Guo M 3 8  00:28:33.37

31 400 Katie metheny F Runner 39  00:28:36.97

32 260 Rainey Niklawski F Runner 32  00:28:40.85

33 261 Zack Niklawski M 3 8  00:29:28.59

34 245 Christy Linzi F Runner 38  00:29:40.45

35 263 Molly Owens F High School 15  00:29:57.69

36 262 Kim Owens F Runner 49  00:30:03.00

37 25 Suzie Popielec F Runner 49  00:30:26.37

38 275 Oliver Smith M 2 8  00:30:28.77

39 274 Laura Smith F Runner 41  00:30:30.41

40 287 Scott Moore M Runner 51  00:30:35.66

41 72 Kole English M 5 11  00:30:40.82

42 71 Jason English M Runner 41  00:30:40.89

43 205 Kyle Biggins M 4 10  00:30:40.90



44 218 Michael Ferranti M Runner 38  00:30:51.86

45 216 Luca Ferranti M 1 8  00:30:53.16

46 11 Andrew Gager M High School 15  00:31:34.65

47 32 Matthew Egeland M Runner 55  00:31:49.99

48 282 Krista Root F Runner 36  00:32:23.05

49 289 Joshua Mayra M Middle School 13  00:32:46.29

50 53 Katie Elmore F 4 9  00:32:47.74

51 210 Dazman Cain M 4 10  00:33:05.78

52 276 Stoney Smith M 1 7  00:33:06.14

53 213 Peyton Challis M 4 10  00:33:07.99

54 68 Marin Findlay F 5 10  00:33:08.18

55 273 Jim Smith M Runner 40  00:33:08.61

56 228 Parker Hendrix M 1 7  00:33:09.99

57 237 Dave Keegan M Runner 40  00:33:12.79

58 281 Karl Tuhey M Runner 39  00:33:13.04

59 238 Will Keegan M 1 7  00:33:13.48

60 229 Robert Hendrix M Runner 35  00:33:19.99

61 203 Jennifer Autry F Runner 44  00:33:32.47

62 45 Lindsay Tuhey F Runner 39  00:33:44.92

63 7 Jamie Simmons F Runner 37  00:33:45.86

64 46 Colt Tuhey M 3 8  00:33:47.22

65 284 Luke Loman M 3 9  00:33:48.33

66 222 Keegan Geon M 5 11  00:34:44.07

67 215 Deborah Ferranti F Runner 40  00:34:47.31

68 15 Weiling Li F Runner 41  00:35:57.77

69 268 Hailey Slagle F 2 7  00:36:27.67

70 272 Jacob Smith M 3 8  00:36:34.37

71 243 Keira Laux F 1 7  00:36:48.52

72 244 Tricia Laux F Runner 38  00:36:49.36

73 17 Della Macdonald F 1 7  00:36:50.11

74 18 Todd Macdonald M Runner 53  00:36:52.43

75 6 Tracey Huang F Runner 40  00:37:11.49

76 212 Mackenzie Challis F 4 10  00:37:56.32

77 36 Jordan Edwards M Runner 36  00:38:41.99

78 241 Todd Kuhn M Runner 44  00:39:33.16

79 240 Charlotte Kuhn F 2 8  00:39:34.52

80 247 Brynne Marable F Runner 33  00:40:24.36

81 266 Lila Posey F 3 8  00:40:54.89

82 286 Jill Lemon1 F Runner 37  00:41:18.15

83 223 Abby georges F 4 10  00:41:36.79

84 233 Megan Higgins F Runner 39  00:41:48.80

85 231 Bridget Higgins F Runner 9  00:41:49.35

86 279 Tabree Welch F Runner 27  00:42:12.79

87 220 Madison Findlay F 1 6  00:42:21.56

88 219 Kelly Findlay F Runner 29  00:42:24.56

89 43 Karen Hudgins F Runner 47  00:42:29.43

90 264 Nash Parks M 3 9  00:42:49.60



91 265 Tanya Parks F Runner 45  00:42:51.98

92 278 Grace Wesson F 2 8  00:42:53.12

93 280 Lenita Wesson F Runner 45  00:42:53.57

94 258 Arielle Niklawski F 4 10  00:42:56.11

95 248 Claire mccloskey F 2 8  00:43:12.73

96 234 Dylan Hoffman F 3 8  00:43:15.61

97 235 Rachel Hoffman F Runner 35  00:43:17.29

98 1331 Jacob Smith1 M 3 8  00:44:06.35

99 20 lars jackson M 2 7  00:46:21.64

100 19 kalli jackson F Runner 43  00:46:22.08

101 3 Vikki-Lynne Bradshaw F Runner 49  00:47:01.61

102 14 Matthew O'Hora M Runner 43  00:49:38.43

103 12 Brendon O'Hora M K 5  00:50:07.75

104 29 Steven Warriner M Runner 37  00:50:18.32

105 30 Benjamin Warriner M 1 7  00:50:25.70

106 214 Chris Edwards M 2 7  00:52:43.96

107 35 Jennifer Edwards F Runner 36  00:52:56.79

108 257 Tammy Nichols F Runner 50  01:06:53.19

109 256 Heather Nichols F Runner 29  01:06:55.33

Kindergarten
103 12 Brendon O'Hora M K 5  00:50:07.75

First Grade
Place Bib #  First Name Last Name  Sex Grade  Age  Chip Time

45 216 Luca Ferranti M 1 8  00:30:53.16

52 276 Stoney Smith M 1 7  00:33:06.14

56 228 Parker Hendrix M 1 7  00:33:09.99

59 238 Will Keegan M 1 7  00:33:13.48

71 243 Keira Laux F 1 7  00:36:48.52

73 17 Della Macdonald F 1 7  00:36:50.11

87 220 Madison Findlay F 1 6  00:42:21.56

105 30 Benjamin Warriner M 1 7  00:50:25.70

2nd Grade
27 283 Nathan Root M 2 7  00:28:02.08

38 275 Oliver Smith M 2 8  00:30:28.77

69 268 Hailey Slagle F 2 7  00:36:27.67

79 240 Charlotte Kuhn F 2 8  00:39:34.52

92 278 Grace Wesson F 2 8  00:42:53.12

95 248 Claire mccloskey F 2 8  00:43:12.73

99 20 lars jackson M 2 7  00:46:21.64

106 214 Chris Edwards M 2 7  00:52:43.96



3rd Grade
10 74 Chase Assenmacher M 3 9  00:24:59.73

30 16 Vincent Guo M 3 8  00:28:33.37

33 261 Zack Niklawski M 3 8  00:29:28.59

64 46 Colt Tuhey M 3 8  00:33:47.22

65 284 Luke Loman M 3 9  00:33:48.33

70 272 Jacob Smith M 3 8  00:36:34.37

81 266 Lila Posey F 3 8  00:40:54.89

90 264 Nash Parks M 3 9  00:42:49.60

96 234 Dylan Hoffman F 3 8  00:43:15.61

98 1331 Jacob Smith1 M 3 8  00:44:06.35

4th Grade
15 290 James Titus M 4 9  00:25:47.79

43 205 Kyle Biggins M 4 10  00:30:40.90

50 53 Katie Elmore F 4 9  00:32:47.74

51 210 Dazman Cain M 4 10  00:33:05.78

53 213 Peyton Challis M 4 10  00:33:07.99

76 212 Mackenzie Challis F 4 10  00:37:56.32

83 223 Abby georges F 4 10  00:41:36.79

94 258 Arielle Niklawski F 4 10  00:42:56.11

5th Grade
6 288 Jackson Moore M 5 11  00:22:47.87

9 70 Ben Posey M 5 11  00:24:13.52

13 8 Rory Simpson M 5 11  00:25:31.26

14 254 Braeden Mills M 5 10  00:25:34.30

29 202 Jenna Autry F 5 11  00:28:30.16

41 72 Kole English M 5 11  00:30:40.82

54 68 Marin Findlay F 5 10  00:33:08.18

66 222 Keegan Geon M 5 11  00:34:44.07

Middle School
2 232 Jackson Higgins M Middle School 14  00:20:03.40

7 33 Cody Egeland M Middle School 12  00:22:49.73

16 227 Mary Haney F Middle School 13  00:26:11.71

20 73 Jake English M Middle School 14  00:26:24.62

28 64 Chase Matheny M Middle School 11  00:28:19.67

49 289 Joshua Mayra M Middle School 13  00:32:46.29

High School
35 263 Molly Owens F High School 15  00:29:57.69

46 11 Andrew Gager M High School 15  00:31:34.65


